
 

2012 BASEBALL CANADA WORLD BASEBALL CLASSIC QUALIFICATION PROGRAM      
 
 
Date  Event           Location 
 
Wed -12-Sept  Players, Coaches & Staff Arrive     Vinoy  Renaissance  St. Petersburg  Resort  
                                                                                                                           501 Fifth Avenue  [Ph: 727-894-1000]             
   

Training Camp & Exhibition Series  [ St. Petersburg,  Florida ] 
  
Thurs-13-Sept   3:00 PM           CANADA VS ST. PETERSBURG JC    [ 12:30 Lunch - Field ] Huggins-Stengel 
 [ 11:30 AM -  Bus - Martz]                         
Contact: Winston: 727-235-8699 
 
Fri-14-Sept   1:00 PM          CANADA VS ST. PETERSBURG JC   [ 11:45 Lunch – Field ]   Huggins-Stengel 
[ 10:00 - Bus ]                    
 
  
Sat-15-Sept       10:00 - 12:00       PRACTICE          [ 12:00 Lunch – Field ]        Huggins-Stengel 
[ 9:30 -  Bus ]         
 
Sun-16-Sept      12:00         CANADA VS BALTIMORE ORIOLES      [ Box Lunch ]       Ed Smith Stadium, Sarasota 
[ 9:00 -  Bus ]  
 
  
Mon-17-Sept                  FLY TO Regensburg, Germany              Tampa – Munich -Regensburg 
[ 10:15 Bus ] 
    
[ DP: 1:30 PM - United 987 – AR: Wash Dulles at 3:41PM – DP: United 902 at 5:52 PM – AR:  Munich at 7:50 AM on Tuesday, 
September 18th  /  Bus to Courtyard, Regensburg ]  
   
 
 WORLD BASEBALL CLASSIC QUALIFIER   [  Regensburg, Germany ]   
  
                            [ Canada, Germany, Great Britain, Czech Republic ] 
 
Tues-18-Sept.        Arrive Regensburg, Germany       [  Technical Meeting ]      Munich - Regensburg 
 
  [ Hotel:  Courtyard Regensburg – Bamberger Strasse 28 – Regensburg, Bavaria 93059  Germany ] 
 
   5:30 – 7:30  PRACTICE      TBD 
                                           
Wed-19-Sept                 12:30 – 2:30  PRACTICE        TBD  
 
Thurs-20-Sept   7:00 PM  CANADA VS GREAT BRITAIN      Armin Wolff Stadium  
 
Fri-21-Sept  11:00 – 12:30  PRACTICE                       TBD 
       
Sat-22-Sept       2PM OR 7PM  CANADA VS TBA    [ Based on 1st Game Result ] Armin Wolff Stadium   
 
Sun-23-Sept       2PM   TEAMS WITH 1 LOSS PLAY           Armin Wolff Stadium 
 
Mon-24-Sept     7PM   FINAL [ Winner Qualifies For WBC ]    Armin Wolff Stadium 
       
Tues-25-Sept         Players, Coaches & Staff Return Home    Munich - Home 
 

As Of September 8, 2012 
 


